

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2310-2311/2003

RAJAMANI NADAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBBULAKSHMI NADAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

dent No.1 in Await service of notice for alternative arrangement on respon

SLP(C) No. 2310/2003.

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time, as prayed for, as last chance to
o
comply with the office report.

List again on 18.7.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj