

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2310-2311/2003

RAJAMANI NADAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBBULAKSHMI NADAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks four weeks' time again  
for taking steps against respondent No.7. Granted as last chance. Await service  
of notice.

List the matter on 7.12.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj